CLUB of NSW

Row Labels

1

Michael DeMaio
Gregory Unger
Keith Monaghan
Gregor Lochtie
Phillip Reid

Jake Murphy
Craig Franklin
Magdalena Wilczynska
Jason Atkins
Philip Christie
Graham Withers
Sean Brennan
Craig Black
Peter Hilkmann
Sean Spence
John Purcell
Marcio Bianchi

Bryan Shedden
Jason Atkins
James Burke
Alan Barclay
Benjamin Chaplin
Mark Janus
Robert Muir

Les Paterson
Roger Palfreyman
Mark Virgona
Steve van Waart
Bryan Hicks
Graham Smith
Stephen Simon
Artur Batmanishvili
Evgeniy Parail
Yunus Sarun
Graeme Tierney
Karina Santolin
Charlie Simon
Josh Zwar

Kadir Sarun

Kerry McLeish
Richard Lewis

Mazda MX-5 Club of NSW
Point Score 2018/19

Sum of Class Pt

75
69
57
33
32
19
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Jie Ren

Luke Kovacic

Joe Kovacic

Kenny Yau

Yuki Chau Kam Yu
Jonathan Lagrange

Jamie Martin
Chris Veitch
Michael Tarrant
Neil Tribe

Sean Brennan
Andrew Digney
Joshua Jones
Graham Fletcher
Grant Knowles
Greg Maunder
lan Mash
Daniel Bushell

Matthew Tarrant
Sean Byers
Gerardo Martin
Mark Pullan

Mat Fraser
Jonathan Fox
Chris Stevens
Maria Martin
Anna Fraser
Nathan Martin
Varvara Efremova
David Johnson
Christopher Parsons
Leighlan Martin
Will Stevens

Sean Brennan

Gustavo Elias
John Karayannis
Dan Szwaj

Mark Kavanagh
Stephen Fisher
Alexander Tribe
Rodney Esdaile
Costa Passalis
David Muir

Mark Wilson
Deen Hameed
Heather-May Koorey
Varvara Efremova
Julian Paine

110
50
24
17

105
37
31
27
21
10
10
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75
69
40
26
25
18
17
14
12
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Lester Langford
Danilo Poropat
Marcus Cheng
Steve Dorian
James Muir
Jackson Prater
Kayla Smithers
Graham Withers

Peter Feutrill
Tony Smithers
Greg Bunn
Andrew Digney
Ken Hardy
Eddie Fong

Lesa Bunn

Paul Bower
Simon Ho

Les Paterson
Tim Austen
Keith Monaghan
Claudio Cortes
Indran Rajendra
Roger Palfreyman
Jason Brown
Kim Jacobs
Glenn Thomas
Robert Pimm
James Burke
Benjamin Liu
Kerry McLeish
Terry White
Robert Muir
Karina Santolin
Steph Katz
Rochelle Prattley

Christopher Lowry
Allan Gibson
Kevin Newman
Joshua Fitzgerald
Barry Luttrell
David Alland
Lindsay Green
Leo Ascone

Jon Millard

Anna Fraser
Robert Parker
James Mate
Julian Ascone
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55
39
30
30
26
25
17
15
15
10



Martyn Voormeulen

Gaynor Lawler
Philip Ashton
Paul Nudd

Lou lezzi

David Phillips
Gustavo Elias
Malcolm Steel
Andrew Boydell
Stuart McFadyen
David Johnson
David Lawler
Ralph Thompson
Anthony Carter
Jenette McNeilly
Rob Withers
Peter Ewing
Richard Jamie
Jordan Farr
Michael Hall
Will Stevens

10

Russ Maxwell
Curran Brennan
Ralph Thompson
Paul Guastini
Mike Kelsey
Allan Rewell
David Alland
Todd Herring
Luke Kovacic
Matthew Johnson
Alan Townsley
Craig Gartlacher
Jason Russell
Joseph Maher
Tammie Hotz
Phillip Donnelley
Stephen Brennan
David Brown
Peter Barnwell
Paul Nudd

Joe Kovacic

11

Keith Bridgement
Peter Barnwell

Malcolm Fotheringham

Luke Kovacic
Aimee Kovacic
Ken Howarth
Jamie Collins

26
25
25
22
22
20
20
20
15
15
15
15
10
10
10
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97
50
44
22
20
14
14



Gerald Drechsler
Stewart Grigg
Ross Barnwell
Jason Atkins

Cody Skoumbourdis

Paul Mitchell
Paul Rodgers
Joe Kovacic
Blake Hotz
Kerry Smith

Kim Jacobs
Keiran Taylor
Brendan Soyke
Corey Mitchell
Kevin Addison
Yunus Sarun
Matthew Byrnes
Phillip Donnelley
Rohan Matthews
Ben Fulwood
Peter Mohacsi
Matthew Pryor
Neil Tribe
Nathan Martin
David Hilling
James Cook
Jarrod Pryor
Leighlan Martin
Andrew Digney
Kadir Sarun
Jayden Mitchell
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Gender

Row Labels

Gaynor Lawler

Lesa Bunn
Magdalena Wilczynska
Anna Fraser

Kim Jacobs

Kerry McLeish
Jenette McNeilly
Varvara Efremova
Karina Santolin
Lindsay Green

Yuki Chau Kam Yu
Tammie Hotz
Heather-May Koorey
Kayla Smithers
Maria Martin

Steph Katz

Rochelle Prattley

Sum of Gender Pts
75
30
22
20
20
20
19
17
17
17
15
15
12
12
10

9
4
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